
Mirage CS3 3 Hp 7 Bar

 
type

CS3

CS3

Kg

Weight
 

49

80

mm

DimensionsTankPump Head

510 x 600 x 830

1200 x 500 x 750

CS3-25/3

CS3-100/3

Lt.

25

100

Oil free compressors

Dimension: Lenght x Depth x Height

12,7

12,7

8,8

8,8

CFM CFM

360

360

250

250

L/min L/min

Air Displacement Free Air Delivery*

MIRAGE

Model Max Pressure

7

7

102

102

Bar Psi

Nominal Power

HP kW

3

3

2,2

2,2

V/Hz

230/50

230/50

Power Supply Noise Level

L       (dB) WA

66

66

Revolutions

Rpm

1450

1450

*L/min at 5 Bar / CFM at 70 Psi

 
 

Mirage oil free CS3

CS3-25/3

CS3-100/3

Type: oil free traditional piston pump 
Transmission type: direct
Starting type: direct drive
Range of power: 3 Hp - 2,2 kW
Range of pressure: up to 7 Bar

Oil residual (ISO 8573-1): class 1
F.A.D. (ISO 2017 annex C): 250 L/min
Noise level: max 66 L   (dB) 
Motor efficiency: IE2
Duty cycle: S3 70%

WA
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